
Sr.No. Date Day Class IX Class X

1 13-11-2021 Saturday HINDI ENGLISH

2 14-11-2021 Sunday

3 15-11-2021 Monday MATHS MATHS

4 16-11-2021 Tuesday PAINTING SOCIAL SCIENCE

5 17-11-2021 Wednesday ENGLISH HINDI

6 18-11-2021 Thursday SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE

7 19-11-2021 Friday

8 20-11-2021 Saturday

9 21-11-2021 Sunday

10 22-11-2021 Monday SCIENCE

Note:- OMR sheet distrubution & filling details -8:30am to 8:40am

             Q.Paper distrubution & Reading Q.Paper -8:40am to 9:00am

             Exam duration-9:00am to 10:30 am

 Painting paper time duration will be 60 Minutes (1Hrs.)  9:00am to 10:00am
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